TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TC02311020000 HIERzN#HE & K-2

0

S
o
—

o AN

95

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TC02311020000-2 31.2-wHI9KFNHr S FRONT DRIVING AXLE ASSEMBLY

3 s gl i
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
11 |GBT3452.1-97.5X3.55G WES B HOTEAR K% 4 Pl O-SEAL RING 1 2014-04_
152 |TC02311010067 o WASHER 1 2014-04_
15.5 |GBT6170-M16-8—A3L 13175 F I8 NUT 1 2014-04_
15.6 |GBTS5783-M16X50-8.8—A3L VaY: B ii BOLT 1 2014-04_
17 |TC02311010081 Ry ADJUSTING WASHER 999 2014-04_
2 |TC02311010012 bt ADJUSTING GASKET 999 2014-04_
3 |GBT119.1-12m6X22-A0P [ A PIN 1 2014-04_
4  |GBT93-12-A0P P E SPRING WASHER 24 2014-04_
S |GBTS5783-M12X40-10.9-A3L VaY: BSii BOLT 8 2014-04_
6 |GBT6170-M12-10-A3L 12N f B NUT 12 2014-04_
8  |GBT899-GM12-M12X40-10.9-A3L WK 8.8—A3L STUD 12 2014-04_
9.2 |GBT3452.1-45X3.55G WSS OTEAR I % £ O-SEAL RING 1 2014-04_
9.4 1IB/T 7940.1-M10X1 IR OIL CUP 1 2014-04_
9.5 |TD800.311C.1-01 THIFR B A 18 DUSTPROOF CAP OF OIL CUP 1 2014-04_
9.5 |TD800.311C.1-01 AR B 2R DUSTPROOF CAP OF OIL CUP 1 2014-04_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

96



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

97

sl
Lz
"”"’f’fr@

7 €

6 U

e,

@ 11
12

€N Y4 (2¥GNE 0000TOTTETOOL

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TC02311020000-3 31.3-w[4KFNHr S FRONT DRIVING AXLE ASSEMBLY

=2 = ZFR e /I
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1.1 |GBT91-3.2X40-A0P FE 4 PIN 2 2014-04_
1.2 |TC02311010075 NIRRT HEXAGON SLOTTED NUT 2 2014-04_
1.4 |GBT6173-M22X1.5-05-A3L e ) NUT
GBT93-12-A0P HSE SPRING WASHER 24 2014-04_
4 |GBT5783-M12X35-10.9-A3L VAViiE N v BOLT 4 2014-04_
6 |GBT93-8-A0P g WASHER 10 2014-04_
GBT6170-M8-8-A2L I U ish) I-TYPE HEXAGON NUT 2 2014-04_
GBT5783-M8X16-8.8—A2L IS S BOLT 8 2014-04_

98

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

27
28

<
.
%

=

0

o

[

[F8)

[—

J= o

= ]

ety S

9 S

10 S

=k

=

&

S 15 fﬁ

T 16 ot

o IN
17

aw,

T 18
1 19
2

@ 6
b

=

99

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TC02311020000—4 31.4-wIUKENHr S FRONT DRIVING AXLE ASSEMBLY

=2 %= LA B >
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |TC02311020014 LSS FRONT DRIVING SHAFT 1 2014-04_
10 |GBT276-6310 SR BEARING 1 2014-04_
11 |TC02311010055 P WASHER 1 2014-04_
13 |GBT5783-M8X35-8.8—A2L VaViiEN v BOLT 2 2014-04_
15 |[TC02311010053 B NE S END PINION 1 2014-04_
16 |GBT276-6308 BRYBER & BEARING 1 2014-04_
17 |TC02311010059 VR T ADJUSTABLE WASHER 999 2014-04_
18 |GBT893.1-90 14890 RETAINER RING 1 2014-04_
2 |TC02311020015 TRACIZ R BOLT 6 2014-04_
20 |GBT893.1-102 FLFH SRR P SNAP RING 1 2014-04_
22 |GBT3452.1-21.2X2.65G WES B OTEAR i 5 4 P O-SEAL RING 2 2014-04_
24 |GBT301-51107 SR BEARING 1 2014-04_
26 |TC02311010056 SR A Gt END SPLINE SHAFT 1 2014-04_
27 |GBT6172.1-M16-04—A3L VaviskiL S5 NUT 1 2014-04_
28 |GBT5783-M16X40-10.9-A3L VaViEN. s BOLT 1 2014-04_
3 |TC02311010032 EINEEa ) FLOATING OIL SEAL 2 2014-04_
4  |GBT5783-M10X40-10.9-A3L NSk A BOLT 8 2014-04_
5  |GBT93-10-A0P o v TR oA S 4 WASHER 8 2014-04_
6 |TC02311010050 b N BIG END COVER 1 2014-04_
7 | TC02311010060 VR ] ADJUSTABLE WASHER 999 2014-04_
8 |GBT276-6410 BRYAEREN & BEARING 1 2014-04_
9 |TC02311010052 b Wy NSt BIG END GEAR 1 2014-04_
100

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TC02311020000 HTIXBHHT & -5

101

heavytruckparts.com

iIna

market@chi

Email

heavytruckparts.com

1na

//ch

https



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TC02311020000-5 31.5-w[9KENHr S FRONT DRIVING AXLE ASSEMBLY

bR =2 ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |TD800.311C.1-01 THIFR BT A 18 DUSTPROOF CAP OF OIL CUP 1 2014-04_
1 |TD800.311C.1-01 THFRBT A 1 DUSTPROOF CAP OF OIL CUP 1 2014-04_
11 |TC02311020018 MBNTEFE DRIVEN GEAR 1 2014-04_
13 |GBT3452.1-21.2X2.65G WE B OTEAR i 4% 4 Pl O-SEAL RING 1 2014-04_
15 |TC02311020017 Eaviie DRIVING GEAR 1 2014-04_
16 |GBT276-6309 TRIER 7 BEARING 1 2014-04_
18 |TC02311010073 Ry ADJUSTING WASHER 999 2014-04_
19 |GBT893.1-100 FLA B R4 SNAP RING 1 2014-04_
2 |IB/T 7940.1-M10X1 AR OIL CUP 1 2014-04_
21  |TC02311010040 kS ADJUSTING GASKET 999 2014-04_
24 |TD904.311K.1.6 WA VENT PLUG 1 2014-04_
3 |TC02311010041 LB CONNECTING COVER 1 2014-04_
5  |GBT70.1-M8X25-8.8 7S TR SKIBET SCREW 6 2014-04_
6 |GBT93-8—A0P g WASHER 6 2014-04_
9 |GBT276-6211 TRYB BRI & BEARING 1 2014-04_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

102

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

1.2
1.1

1.3

14

1.6

1.5 .
A0

(- Foan N
< > e

1.9 @&

2

2
o’
i

1.8
1.7

W EREIE 0000T0TTET0DL

9-1

103

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TC02311020000-6 31.6-H[UKFHr A FRONT DRIVING AXLE ASSEMBLY

3 s gl i
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |TC02311010018 ZETAR BB DIFFERENTIAL ASSEMBLY 1 2014-04_
1.1 |GBT70.1-M10X70-8.8 P S A B ST SCREW 6 2014-04_
1.10 |GBT119.1-8h8X20-A0P [ A £ PIN 2 2014-04_
1.11 |TC02311010028 ZHARA T DIFFERENTIAL RIGHT HOUSING 1 2014-04_
1.2 |GBT93-10 HpE 10 WASHER 10 6 2014-04_
1.3 |TC02311010027 ZERAR /T DIFFERENTIAL LEFT HOUSING 1 2014-04_
1.4 |TC02311010030 SRS ey HALF SHAFT GEAR WASHER 2 2014-04_
1.5 |TC02311010035 bR HALF SHAFT GEAR 2 2014-04_
11 |GBT893.1-80 LA RETAINER RING FOR HOLE 1 2014-04_
12 |GBT9877.1-FB55X80X8D MiEE) OIL SEAL 1 2014-04_
13 |GBT3452.1-41.2X3.55G WA 3 FHOTEAR I 25 4 el O-SEAL RING 1 2014-04_
2 |GBT276-6216 TRYB Bk & BEARING 2 2014-04_
3.1 |TC02311010029 HYLL B IR 1558 CENTRAL TRANSMISSION BIG SPIRAL BEVEL 1 2014-04_
3.2 |TC02311010020 F IR GEAR 1 2014-04_
6 |GBT3452.1-21.2X2.65G WSS OTEAR I % 1 DRIVING SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR SHAFT 1 2014-04_
O-SEAL RING
8  |GBT297-32208 R FEVR Tl 2 2014-04_
BEARING
104

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





